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Convenience Nutritiomn Try our new interactiyll| Try our new interacti
c tr | . Services menus App! Just scal|| menus App! Just sc3
ontro 1 Hoblle the code below. the code below.
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Menus are subject

Monday, March 2 Tuesday, March 3 Wednesday, March 4 Thursday, March 5 Friday, March 6

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Barnstormer Breac Wired Mini Wa Meteor Muffins
Fruit & Juice Vafl  Fruit & Juice Vafl  Fruit & Juice Vafi

SCHOGL BREAKFAST.. -
&

JU‘ oF ||—|_. W u‘LEl

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Chicken Tenders\ French Toast Slice Papa Jolh nGlassic Bhicken Wi
‘ or or w/ Biscuit
Ham & Cheese on | @ Breakfast Ts Italian Sub

Oven Baked Tatof  Zucchini ParmeSsa
Fresh Garden Sic Celery Cup Crazy Bean Sale
Chilled Applesa Chilled Mixed F Juicy Peachegl Carrots & Celeryy
Peas & Dumpling#Soup Cool Pears

Vegetable Beef Soup
men D@ mrw@ﬁr‘,—,ﬂ Monday, March 9 Tuesday, March 10 Wednesday, March || Thursday, March 12 Friday, March I3

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
WG Bread Slic§ WG Mini Confetti F WG Mini Bage WG Pigglestick Asst. WG Cereal &
Fruit Variety Fruit Variety Fruit Variety Fruit Variety Fruit Variety

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Popcorn Chicken Beef Nachos Stuffed Crust Piz Beef Hot Dog on W Chicken Patty Sa
w/ Biscuit or or

or i ji Italian Sub [ Grilled Cheese S
Turkey & Cheese § Black Bean & Coff Roasted Broccoli i Sweet Potato F

Buttery Corn Zesty Salsa C Warm Baked Be Celery Cup
Cucumber Veggil Shredded Lettuce Chilled Mixed F Cool Pears Juicy Peaches
Chilled Applesa Sweet Pineappl Chicken Noodle Tomato Soup

Fiesta Soup




Thursday, March 19

Breakfast
Pigglestick
Fruit Variety

Monday, March 16 Tuesday, March 17 Wednesday, March 18

Breakfast
Assorted Mulffi
Fruit Variety | Fruit Variety

Friday, March 20

Breakfast
Asst. Cereal & G
Fruit Variety

Lunch Lunch

Mandarin Orange
Rice Bowl
or

Fish Fillet Sand
Steamed Brocco
Baby Carrots w/
Pineapple Tidb

Vegetable So

Lunch
Breakfast Pizz
or
Ham & Cheese o
Oven Baked Tatc
Red/Green Pepp
Apple Slices

Celery Cup | Broccoli Salad w/
| Chilled Applesa Luck

. Potato & Red Pep Peach Fruit Cri

e

Monday, March 23 Tuesday, March 24 Wednesday, March 25 Thursday, March 26

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Sausage & Biscuit Mini Chip Pance Mini Bagels Pigglestick Asst. Cereal & G
Fruit Variety Fruit Variety | Fruit Variety Fruit Variety | Fruit Variety

Friday, March 27

Lunch Lunch
Chicken Nuggets ' S i izz{ HordRun Pretzel
or or
Turkey & Bacon Ra Fish Sticks w/ Pretzg  Tuna Salad Sand Cheeseburger
Crispy Oven F Chipotle Bean S§ Glazed Carrots € Old Bay Fries
Broccoli Cup Zesty Salsa CU| Red/Green Pepper N Baby Carrots w/|
Chilled Applesal Shredded Lettuce Chilled Mixed F# Warm Cinnamon
Cool Pears Chicken & Rice

Fiesta Soup MLB OPENING D

Baked Chicken w/
or

Hearty Beef Chili w/

Roasted Cauliflc

Juicy Peaches

Tuesday, March 31
Breakfast

Monday, March 30
Breakfast

Bread Slices Mir}i Waffle
Fruit Variety Fruit Variety
Lunch Lunch
Chicken Tenders || French Toast Slice
or or

Ham & Cheese on [ Blue Jay Breakfast

Sweet Potato F  Oven Baked Tato
Fresh Garden Sic Celery Cup

Chilled Applesa Chilled Mixed F



